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STOCK
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A4- .3 1pc-aT

)w{*g4'',a-l Pert
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Engineering
Kanakapura - Bengluru Road, Mysore - 570 028.

Engineering
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STOCK LEDGER/BOOK
(vor / PAGE

REMARKS

3,1"4 1t k'g

alt-

*
i'1,

f*",

D

QUAN-
TITY

PRODUCT ID
WARRANTY

PERIOD
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.l1cl
ID

o

:7$Un81 Pvt ltd
lndustrial Pdrk

Posl
Taluk
Districr

CSTREG

Blling Address:

ffiEIlEflI#3gfl:fibg
VERENDFA KUTTIAR

ffiffi*tE'rNc .'LLEGE
13TH rlILE STONE
HYSOFE BANNUR BOAD
UYSOBE
MYSORE
570010
KTK
lndla

Scnice
PIJ,INO:
sru Licatse Fllo.SlI/2007 Td . @2IM
ilPCOT

a

sEZ datedNtlorZMT

Slripping Address:

ACADEMY FOR TECTIN]CAL &
MANAGEMENT E(CETENCE
VERENDRA KUMAR
93/218€od,2
ATME ENGINEERhG @ITEGE
13TH MILE STONE
MYSOBE BANNUH HOAD
MYSOBE
MYSOBE
570010
lfiK
lndia

.+

Original

tff NNT

av
t(
|c

Tax lnvoice

Page 1 of 3tlell Order No: 8,C{1630751Custormr No2782184510lnvoice No: 80t1O465803

,st VAT Beg. No.
.st CST Heg. No.

Gusl PO
Quotalion No.
Payment Terms
Due Date

UNHEGISTERED
UNBEGISTERED
ATMEDIPU1l4A1066
25934437
ZN 3O DaYs lnv
o2to5no12

lnvoice Date
Delivery Type
Order Type
Salesperson
Shipping Method

271cts120',12

INTEBNATIONAL CABHIER
12 System order
PRIYADARSHI PADHY
BY ROAD

24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
2+
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

-24

590,400.0o

No
No
End User License
Label - Countries
lntel(R) H61
lntegrated
lntegrated

':.al' ''.
'.. . :

Realtek
lntegrsted lntel HD
lntegraled lntel HO Graphi6{when CPU
Sfrhpins material lor MT
MESS ICC
OptiP,ex(ru) 39oMT Begulatory Label (lCC)
OptiPlex(ru) 390MT Chassis
,GB (lxzcB) Non-ECC DDB3 133ilMHz SDBAM Menrry

iB 720OBPM 3.5" SATA2 Hgrd Disk Drive

- -r'rPlex(TM) MT Ghassis Mainstream Heatsink (65watts)
Filler lor No Optical Drive ,or DT/MT
System Poraer Cord (EUBO-lNDlA),6A
Monitor Power Cord (EURO-lNDlA),6A
Dell(TM) et zoS ernrf tz ' Flat Panel LCD Monitor (Ana,oS only)
lntel(R) HD $raphics 2000
lnlegraled Graphics
Add on Serial Port with PS/2 aclaptor (Full Height)
PCIE se;iayparallel port, Full Height, MT
No lntemal Speaker
Deil(ru) MS111 USB Optical Mouse
Dell USB Entry Keyboard KB2128 (English-lntemational)
N-SerieyFlex Con4ruting lnlo lnfo
For lnto Only: DOS Factory lnslalled (English)
N-Series Label
DOS Factory lnstalled (English)
No lnstallation Service Required
TEchnical Support
# Lirnited waranty: Extended Year 2 - 3 (NBD)
# Limited Wananty: Extended Year 2 - 3 (PO\ /)
# Limited Waranty: lnitial Year (NBD)
# Limited Wananly: lnilial Year (POW)
3 Yr Next Business Day Onsite Service
Visil htF://supporl-dell.cdm lor technical support.
NBD Onsite Labor Service only support limited OCSR parls rephcerpnt
For more delail, ret€r to Cuslomer Sell Repair webpage in Dell support websile
[.lod Specs lnto (lndia)
Optiplex Desktop-MT Handling & lnsurance Charges
@liPlex[tM) Delivery Charges(lndia)
!:ttl;lrr li.,ir.'"' - ., I :'l il-ti., al'ii:t'ii:tir '!q^/l;" l:i t; :-t;"rrl

\24a(^s/ ?X

-Y, 24

-/\ ) zq

PRYNCIPAL
ATME College of Engrneenng

t 3th KM Mysuru'Kinarapura-Bangalo{e Road

rr^,i -x^tti rr..-.,,t',-E7O fl?B

0

L
I l1.E*&i**'*o'i .- -

)'"*
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lt,,tt t,t,t,..,,,,., i.r,t
t),1 .' \ !! , r ).' !t,ltr.tt tttl l)rttl.
',111;,,111.., )t/titIItIt |)rt.\.| .,t.tI\,) ttItIt,t!,It,i

ii.rltr I t,'t tt t tt t,tt i'i,; I i-ir ;.

it1!it!!:.', lt, 11t 1',,.

Ta-x ls?iroiar:
ci nr^

.QL -
. 'i' t,,,t irl il, :.'i t,r41 ,11t1t1 , '',

I i)t )itt: '{)tJ

Sl'tiltytin q A clclress.

ATME COLLEGE OF EI\IGINEERIhIT:
I\4H PAI'JEENDRA N

9980847857
ATME COLLEGE OF ENGII\IEEBINJG.13 TH KM I\,IELLAHALLI CIRCLI
MYSORE-BANNUR ROAI)
I\4YSORE
[IYSOHE
570028
KTK
lndia

,.. ] I"1E COLLEGq OF EI\IGII.JEFHING
MTI PANF:ENDBA I!

9980847857
ATME COLI.EGE OF ENGIAIEEFING
13 TH KM I\4FLI_AHALLI CIRCI,E
MYSOFIE. BANNIJB ROAD
MYSORE
MYSORE
570028
KTK
lnclia

t"\

'1'" 'r i',
i t..tli+ :

lnvoice No: 8040690-!93 Customer No: 782698-t 0B Dell Order No: 840g09429 Page "l ot 4Ct-rst \lAT lleg. Irlc
Cr-ist CSI'Fleq. No
Cust Pi-r

'uotatiorr h!o
ayment Terms

.rue Date

Description

UT\.'REGISTERtrD
UI.JBEGISTERET)
sK/AT[i E/MDIP U?o1 ?. 1 3n 3A7 002
2694A238
ZIN 30 Davs lnv
o4/09/201i

lnvoice Date
Deliveru fyps
Order Type
Salesperson
Shipping 

^/ethocl

3Q/07/2013
II\ITERNAT'OI'.IA L CA H B I ET]
12 System orrier
PHIYADARSHI PADHY
BY ROAD

Ouantitv Unit Price Net
40
40
40
4c)

40
40
40
40
40
40
4A
40
40
4o
40
4A

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
4A
4A
40
80
80
40

23,400.00 930,000.Ocr

56*k

Canexanl Cy:?fi641 Hrgh Delintion Alrdjo Co.lc(.
Dnrppr4g materia j lor DT
MESS IC'J

?:,liTUt opriptex s0l0 DT Ftegutarory Label4GB_(1x4GB) r.lon-FCC nOna rg3gtviHr_ SOnqi/ ,r,t-..o,c^4GB Z2oO pp[4 3 5, SAI A Hard Drive,tex(fl\.4) Df Chassis Mainslream neatsink (65\ryatts)
. for No Oplical Drive for DllMt
5., -,em porysy Corrl (EURO_tNntA),64

lY:-ltol 
Pow:r cord (El rBo tr{DtA):64

lnteg ratir,n I rrtornration
SI E[/EA IVIOD INFO DELI READY
SI.MOD. INFO,CSR, FLICIBLT
APCC Orrter Reacjy for Bas;c.Support Labq,tsasic Support Toltkee Labet
No CEL required
Dell(,TIV) F19t2H 18.5', i/onitor with LED barktirthrlntel(R) HD Graphics 2soo
No lntenral Sneaker
Del(TM) I\rS | 1 I USB Opricar iztouse
Dell USB Fntrv Kevboarri l(B:128 /[:nltiqh.tnrernatior,ot)
Ubuntu Linux 1? 04
N.Scries/,- lex ComDUling lnlo lnto
ues(rotr |\.loule carry | y611ry,]1ranly onlv irom invorce clateI Io ln1,rrJjrrr6n Senrice iequireri
I r:. frnr.;tl ,iltpf\orl

1rt .."",,,r' it.t:)lmatiOn
O l r: .,t' ,(rrpporl facr
5r l ':i .' ',/ rr lNFo DEt i RE.ADY'rr r: .'itrtri-SFELIGIBI 

Flll i l l':-: :'" ',r',r..:iils Li:rbel
l.l,:.. ,- - . ,, i.i.-.q SOx i ahel
Apr-'- r- ' ir'' ili ;r,:i,, 1^r l,,.lain Conliq BaX Labellrit.'t- , ..

r: I ,- I . ,,. ,., ,. ,, ,.,r,.,, ynari il,.lBDl

(w ;,W1
'PnNctPAL

ATME College of Engineenng
t 3th KM Mysuru-Kanuraptrra-Bangaloqfioad

Merlahatli Misuru-520 ttZ8

,),,_i!
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Shipltinq /\ctcltess

ATME COLLEGE oF ENIGII\IEERII\I(i
MR PANEENDBA N

9980847857
ATME COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
13 TH KM MEI-LAHALLI CIRCLE
IUYSORE - BANNUB FIOAD
i\,1YSORF
I\4YSORE
570028
KTK
lndia

, ,,r;: .. ':i I i::i.;I a,rr: Er,JGll,JEEBlh.iG

"i 
.I :'.t l.ji: [: ]'.if]FA l{

,'r,'::tI,:i7gIf
:'r ii;'18 COLLEGE OF ENGTNEERTNG
r 3 TH KM MEI-LAHA.LLI CIRCLE'
IJYSOHE. BANNIJR ROAD
IvIYSOBE
tul./SORE
570028
KTK
lnclia

lnvoice No: 8040680193 Oustomer No; 7B2685i0g Dell Order No: 840g0942g Page 2 ot 4r-lust \iAT Fteq_ No
Cusi CST Beq. No.
Llust PO
'uolalion No.
aymeni Terms

Due Date

UNREGISTERED
UNREGISTERED
SruATME/MDt P Lt201 2-1 3/ 1 307 002
?6940238
Zli',I 30 Days lnv
04t09i2013

lnvoice Date
Delivery Type
Order Type
Salesperson
Shipping Method

30107/2013
INJTEBNATIONIAL CARR IER
i2 System orcler
PRIYADARSHI PADIJY
BY ROAD

Unit Price Net

nt
websile

40
40
40
40
40
4Q

40
4t)
40
, !a)

40

Subtotal
Basic Customs Duty
Counter \/ailing Duty
CVD Eclucation Cess

CVD sHE Cess
Customs Education Cess

Customs SHE Ces.s
Spec ia I Aclrl itional Duty

CST - 5%
Total value:

INH
936,000.00

o.00
112 71o 00

o.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
0.00

52,416.01
1,100,736.00

TagNos '1K854y.1 JRB54'1 JPB.iYl Jfi4s54y1 JKB54'/1 HFr854yi Hlgs4yi HJSs4yi GHBs4yi cNBs4yl cxds+vt GJ8.54y.r FRBs4Yl FNBs4Yl DRep4Yl DPB54Y1 CBB54Y1 COB54Y1 CN8?.1y]_g{s4yr BNB54Yr Bfu8s4yl BL854y1 eBB54y1 e
ff.?ill8l??i,,-'r.:??i';#i?ir oosi+rjr arisiaYi 5't',ris4y1 4*Bs;vi-4resiyr 4KB54y1 so8s4y1 2se;+i-r zN,,a

PO # sK/ArME/MDIpu20 
1 2-.i 3/1 307002

NO IEC #
RECUT ORDER # 84090931 1

Rupees one Aliltion ()ne Hunrlrecl rhottsanr| serten HLrrtcJred rhirty six and zero paise only

P
PR}(CIPAI.

ATME crridgd ii in-gineetin g

t 3lh KM Mysuru-Kanaraptrra-Eangatore Road

Metlihalli Misurrr-520 028

NOTE : lnteresl @ 24% per annum will be teviecl if paid beyond the clue date

Quantitv
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Engineering

REGISTER
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0epartment of Mechanical Englneering
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Lab Name :

NO

2

STOCK

/ PAGE NUMBER)
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DATE TA(EN
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PRODUCT NAME WITH
DESCRIPTION

QUAN-
TITY

PRODUCT ID
WARRANTY

PERIOD
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'm:l:;ffitr;,ffi ;]"ili#"trx,:w"Hffi -,riatPark
71z iii ioi, tnn tud 25/ I 1fr4 Srprrtraftlwtwn P ost'

'iiiilffi,Y"*"ffiffi,';garc;!;;leY*Y* re'tit Nd'|' &zIM

Elling Address:

iifl'JEIEffTffSgIIEftbS
VERENPFA KUMAH

ffiffi*=ERTNG .oLLEGE
13T}I TIILE STONE
ilYSORE BANNUR BOAD
ilYSOBE
MYSOBE
s70010
KTK
lndla

* Sfripping Address:

AGADEII,Y FOB TECHNrcAL &
MANAGEMENT E(CEI.IENCE
VERENDRA KUiTAR
93/,218€p4,2
ATME ENGINEERII'G @ttEGE
13TH MILE STO}IE
MYSORE BANNUR HOAD
MYSOBE
MYSORE
570010
KtK
lndia

Original

trf NNT

o
,1/

#
{

Tax lnvoice

Cusromer No:78218461O Page 1 of 3Detl Order No: 84{1630751lnvoice No: 80404O5803

st VAT Reg. No.
-st CST Reg. No.

Cust PO
Quotation No.
Payrent Terms
Due Dale

UNHEGISTERED
UNREGISTERED
IIMEIDIPU11.1A1ffi
259.3/437
ZN 30 DaYs lnv
aao5l2012

lnvoice Date
Delivery Type
OrderType
Salesperson
Shipping Method

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
'24

24

24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
?4
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

590,400.00

No
No Ouic{<

End User Ucense
Lab€l - Countries
lntel(R) H6l
lntegrated
lntegrated
lntegraled

Beall€k
lnlel HD

lnlegraled lntel HD Graphi6{when
ShippirE rnaterial
MESS ICC

for MT

OptiB€x(ru) 3soMT Begulatory Label (lCC)
OptiPlexcrM) 390[rT Chassis

'GB (1x2GB) i,lon-ECC DDB3 1333MHz SDRAM Mern ry
:iB 720OBPM 3.5'SATA2 HArd Dsk Drive

- -iiPl€x(TM) MT Ghassis Mainstream Heatsink (65watts)
Filler lor No Optical Drive lor DT/MT
System Power Cord (EUROJNDIA),6A
Monitor Power Cord (EURO-lNDlA),64
Dell(ru) El7oS Entrt 17 ' Flat Panel LCD Monitor (AnaloS only)
lntel(R) HD .Graphics 2000
lntegraled Graphics
Add on Serial Porl wilh PS/2 adaptor (Full Height)
PCIE sedayparall€l pott, Full Height, MT
No lntemal Speaker
Dell(TU) MS111 USB Oplical Mouse
Dell USB Entry Keyboard KB2128 (English-lnlemational)
N-SerieVFtex Conputing lnlo lnfo
For lnto Only: DOS Factory lnslalled (English)
N-Sedes Label
DOS Faclory lnstalled (English)
No lnstallation Service Bequired
Technical Supgort
# Limited Wananty: Exlended Year 2 - 3 (NBD)
# Limited Wananty: Extended Year 2 - 3 (POW)
# Limited Wananty: lnilal Year (NBD)
# Limited Wananty: lnitial Year (POW)
3 Yr Next Business Day Onsite Service
Visit htF://support.dell.cdm ror technical support.
NBD Onsite Labor Service only supPort limited OCSH parls rephc€ment
For more detail, reler lo Customer Sell Repair webpage in Dell support web6ite

Mod Specs Into (lndia)
Opliplex Desktop-MT Handling & lnsurance Charges
OFtiPlexOM) Delivery Charges(lndia)
ila:i:iira!'i,,,i1ii'' r'i.ri:.t r.r ali,jrrli.:li lrrrli:j,;-iir;la;:1i1,:l

0

\''

W
PRYNCIPAL

ATME College of Engtneenng
! 3th KM Mysuru-Kinar,apura-Bangatore Roarl

Irrori:hal!i l\r'tsrr rrl-$7P {126

271@12012
hTTEBNATIONAL CABRIEH
12 Slstem order
PBIYADARSHI PADHY
BY ROAD



ATME Collegeof

Fl+ T-ME o"r,n'i'l#:r"x,":H'ffii
iffi ColleSe of Engineerng

bName: lY-1oB- Dep'i Oie.ly)scv1fir'tftq e"9$ sTocK

Engineering
Kanakapura - Bengluru Road, Mysore - 570 028.

Engineering

REGISTER
REFERENCE TO
STOCK LEDGER/BOOK
(VOL/ PAGE NUMBER)

SUPPLIER/ VENDOR ADDRESS

& CONTACT NUMI]TR

D€tL .in.l,'q pvt",

t4-i4 .siPca6

VaC-harrrrvf frc

i pe rq.,\uk -rtilh t
[ctrr.,i Lrr *4c lo

D€LL [n.I.'or Pvu LL't.

Sterv? lt]

SR r-t i 5 c h,soL

s\ c-tost

Sq^lc^S

DcvPllT ilr t:c r
qn k.r

l<cr\/l Ke.t"Ltlqj R

q

REMARKS

}(^

&

(j^

WARRANry
PERIOD

DATE TAKEN

TO STOCK

PRODUCT NAME WITH

DESCRIPTION
QUAN.

TITY
PRODUCT ID

*\"t'g ctL 1)earDe-L'L ,LaP -rc7

Vs sTEo-&s&o

o?\otPo9 J-{t.rrDalu 0e sF 'TEF o1

Dp"i-TPLLX Sois

ro\os\'Pts oL SytotD€LL DeSl< "t-o$>

0P rrPLLx"3o.rp

n\.{}$a J) eo,v
"DLt-u DLs r -rep aL

SPr r Puur 3ol,0
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40
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80
40
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lnteqrated inrct(R) HD (;raop.]i". 
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!:,]"-l?"tCXz06d I High Derinrtion Audio Cortc(.bntpprng materiat for DT
MESS ICC
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ATME COI-LEGE OF ENGINEERtNI(i
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ATME COLLEGE OF ENGII![ERING
13 TH KM MEI.LAHALLI CIBCLE
IUYSORE - BANNUB ROAD
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lnv6ries Nr.r: 80406801 g3 Customer No; 78268510B Dell Orrler No: 840g09429 Page 2 of 4r-lus1 VAT Beq. No
Cusl CST Req. No.
Cust PO
)uolalion 

No_
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Due Date
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40nt

wellsile 4Q
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.:!a)
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Basic Customs Duty
Counter \tailinq Duiv

CVD Ectucation Ceis
CVD SHE Cess

Customs Education Cess
Custorns SHE Gess

Special AdrJitionat Duty
csT - 5%
Total valLre:

INR
936,000.00

0.00
112,319.99

0.40
0.00
0.00
0.0a
0.00

52,416.01
I,100,736.00

Rupees One Million One Hunrlrecl Thousanrl Seven Hunclred ThitTy Six anrl zero paise Only

Tag Nos 1K854v1 JR854Y1 JPEsiYi Jtvlgs4Y1 -tKgs4y1 HRBE4'l Hlss4yi HJBs4yl cHB54y.1 cNBs4yl ct"(tis4y1 GJB'4,i FFlBs4Yl FNB54Y1 DFlB.trlYl DPB54Y1cFlB54Y1 Coesavi i:Ns?jy]j{gg: BNB54vr Bfi/Bs4yr BLBS4yr e*ss4yl e" 
ff.:ill8i:?it!!?3?i'iJ:?ii1 6aB5;Yi or'raiiYj'5il/is4y-1 4RB5;!f'4LB54yr 4KBs4yr 3e.s4yr zsei+ll zrrae

PO # srvArMF_/MDtpu201 2- 1 3 fi 3A7 002
NO IEC #
RECUT ORDEFI # 84090931 1

P
Pfl}(CIPAL

ATME College of Engineering
| 3th KM Mysuru-Kanarrapura-Bangalore Road

MetUhalli lvrisuru-Szft 028
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A T M E, College of
13 KM stone, Mysore -

Department of Mechanical

STOCK

SUPPLIER/ VENOOR ADDRESS

& CONTACT NUMBER

Dell 1n4ro Itd
M'/.t St co7

tr\du3hia"l Fdf,q

WacMT@ tt\,

,PoSt thi Pe 4.
LLW lGrclrrpL,vgt

I et

Engineering
Kanakapura - Bengluru Road, Mysore - 570 028.

Engineering

REGISTER

STOCK LEDGER/BOOK
PACE NUMBER)

1
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Enginoering

IEII
I stme IMI

A T ME
College of Dngineerng

Lab Name:

st.

NO

0epartmenl of

tpAt_
llege

DATE TAKEN

TO STOCK

PRODUqT NAME WITH

DESCRIPTION
QUAN.
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PRODUCT ID

WARRANTY
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lnvoice No: 8(|406901 g3 Customer No: 7B26gE10B Dell 0rder No: 84090942g Page 'l of 4(-lr.rst \/A-f Reo. irlr:
CLrsl CSI Req. Nto
Cust Fir
'rotation Nr:.
'ayment Terms

Jr te Date

UT!FIEGISTEHED
UNJBEGISTEREI.)
SKiATItE/MDtP,r2A1 2. 1 3 / I 307 002
2694A238
ZIN 30 Days tnv
o4/09t201?,

lnvoice Dale
Delivery Type
Order Type
Salesperson
Shipping I\tethoct

30/O7/2013
IAITERNATIOI'JAL CABBIEB
12 System order
PRIYADARSHI PADHY
BY ROAD

Price Net
40
4A
40

. 1{)
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
4A
4A

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
4A
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
4A
4A

40
40
40
40
80
BO

40

23,400.00 936,999.g,,

bq{.r'

?:IIIM) opriprex j0t0 DT Regutatory Labet
4 G B_ ( I x4 G B) rlon_ ECC o ona "r siirriir]. i DRAM tr4-. mo rvcn4ll 7.1-.)O Fptvt 3 5" SATA Hard Drive

']lex{T[/) DT Chassis Mainslream H-eafsink (oswatts)
. for Nn Dptical Dri.re for DT/MI '! 

r"'' (,'Jl

P,,^:11 I"*", Corri (Er rBo_tN[IA),64
Monrlor. Power Cord (El,RO. lt\tDlAl,64
tntegralion lnf ormation

ll F.YEA r\roD tNFo DELt BEADY
SI.A,4OD INF (),CSR, ELIG IBLr
APCC Orrter Ready lor Baiic Support Laue,Basic supporl Tollfree Lal)et
No CEI_ reriuired
Dell{TI\r) Fl9l2H 18.5,,tritonitr,r with LED backrrqhtIntel(R) HD Graphics 2sno
No lntenral Speaker
Dell(Tlt,,ll lrllS r 11 gg" OoricaJ r\/orrse
Dell USB Fnirv feynoarJ tiUltrB (rn4rich rn,Arxdrronat)
Ubltntu Linux t2 04
N-Series/f lex (:ompirtinq lnf o tnto
Deshloll l\,lousc carn, 1 vear w
r.ro rn:r",)u ., sl;;h J;;;,;::,,rnrv 

onrv rrom rrrvorce rjate

r ai,r)n -.-l ,itjpnorl

I r', .:, r,,,,, rnlirraralion
a'. i. r l-t rrl,, r:irlppo( Ta0

i l i 
,'i : 'r fr rliFo DFLi BF.ADy

.rr '.r I ;rlr{ ,.r-SH ELIGIBI El,'- , . - :. ',.1.,,-. ]le L,lbpl
Ll;:,r , r -', :Ir r.:l,r: FC: l_al_rel
Al?L-:- r- :i. i:t., rr:1r, jrr h,iain Config gox Labellr:t- .: ., :," t..t. . .1,..-,

. .. ,. ,.-ii :,::i, tt yea, INBD)
40
40

ir," ,i- i:, L
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,.i Ti,lE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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KTK
lntlia

Ta,rr lrlry*i*e

4.

Shippinq ltddress:

ATME COI*LEGE OF ENIGII,IEEFI INI(i
MR PANEENDBA N

9980847857
ATME COLLEGE OF ENGII\[ERING
13 TH KM MELLAHALLI CIRCLE
I\,YSORE. BANNUB ROAD
I/YSORE
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570028
KTK
lndia

lnv6,i6p No: 80406801 g3 Customer No: 782685108 Dell Order No: 840g09429 Page 2 ol 4rlust VAT Reg. No
Cr-rst CST Beq. No
Cust PO
'uolation No.
ayment Terms

Due Date

Description

UNREGISTERED
UNREGISTERED
slvATM E/M D I P LJ 20 1 2 - 1 3 I 1 307 002
26940238
Zll,l 30 Days lnv
04109i2013

lnvoice Dale
Delil,ery Type
Order Type
Salesperson
Shipping Method

30t07/2013
INTEBNATIOI\IAL CA BR IER
12 System order
PRIYADARSHI PADHY
BY trOAD

Quantity Unit Price Net
4C
4A
40
40
4A
40
40
40
.10
jlO

40

Subtotal
Basic Customs Duty
Counter \/ailinq Dut\
CVD Ectttcation Cess

CVD SHE C?SS
Cu.stoms Education Cess

Customs SHE Gess
Speciat Additionat Duty

CST - 5%
Total value:

INF]
936,000.00

o.00
1 7 2,319.99

o.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.a0

52,416.01
1 ,1 00,736.00

Rupees one Mitlion one Hunrirecl rhorsand seven Hutrdred rhirty six end zero paise ctntv

TagNos lKBS-zrY1 JRB54'1 JPB.'4YlJi48s4Y1 JKgS4yr H*s54yiHlgs4yiHJSs4yicRB54yicNBE4y.r oxds.lyt GJBs4ylFRB54Y, FNBs4Yl DRB.-'Y1 DPB54Y1cFlB54Y1 Coel+vr c';lep.1y]-9{gg,r BNBs4yl B,./Bs4y1 BL854yr eFr's4yl e" 
[f.iill!l??it,,#:fit;#?ii"i oo.s4yiarGivi'sr,,rfs4y14a*ffi-1 4r-esati4K8s4yi so,s4tj 2ss;+i zr,ra

PO # SMTMF"/MDIpu20 t 2- 1 3 n 3A7 A02
NO IEC C

RECUT ORDER # 84090931.I

P
PR}(C' PAL

ATME College of Engineering
t 3th KM Mysuru-Kanarapura-Bangatore Road

Mettihalli Misurrr-5?0 028

NOTE : lnterest @ 24% per annum will be teviecl if paitl beyond the due date
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